POPE JOHN PAUL II
AWARD

DIOCESE OF DERRY



Parish Lists:

Templemore-
Emmet Thompson emmet.thompson@derrydiocese.org

Ardmore-
Parish Priest. Fr Neil Farren- number: 02871349490

Culmore-
Julia Fitz Julia.Fitzgerald@derrydiocese.org

Ballymagroarty-
Parish Priest Fr O’Kane — Number - 02871267070

Steelstown-
Anne Kelly- annemariekelly@hotmail.com



Parish Lists:

Creggan-
Parish Priest. Fr Joseph Gormley Number - 02871263152

Strathfoyle & Waterside
Robyn Whitehouse- robyn whitehouse@hotmail.com

Three Patrons-
Parish Priest — Fr Micheal McCaughey : Number 02871262360

Aghyaran (Termonamongan)-
Parish Priest- Fr John Gilmore Number- 02881670728

Ballinascreen-
Jacqui Conway - jconway268@stcolmshigh.draperstown.ni.sch.uk



Parish Lists:

Banagher-
Parish Priest- Fr O’'Kane Number- 02871267070

Bellaghy-

Christine McErlean- c.mcerlean@btinternet.com
Noel O'Sullivan - noelosullivan@gmail.com
Buncrana-

Maire Gormley- buncranafaith@gmail.com
Carndonagh-

Parish Priest- Fr Con McLaughlin Number: 0749374118
Castlederg-

Sean McCrory- mccrorysean@gmail.com



Parish Lists:

Claudy-

Mary O'Donnell- malode@1508@gmail.com
Clonmany-

Rachael Doherty rachaeldoherty18@yahoo.ie
Coleraine-

Parish Priest- Fr James McGrory Number: 02870343130

Culdaff —
Fr Karl Haan CC Number: 0749379107

Desertmartin-
Fr Dermot McGirr CC- Number 02879631382



Parish Lists:

Urney and Castlefin-
Sinead O'Brien obriensinead@hotmail.com

Drumquin-
Parish Priest- Fr Kevin Mullan Number : 02882831225

Dunamanagh-
Parish Priest- Fr Eamon McDevitt Number: 028713982121

Dungiven-
Marian Murphy murphymS3@outlook.com

Fahan-
Peter McGonagle peter@inisheng.com



Parish Lists:

Faughanvale-
Parish Priest- Fr Noel Mcdermott Number :02871810235

Garvagh (Errigal)
Parish Priest: Fr Brendan Crowley: Number: 02829558251

Gortin-
Michaela McBride michaelamcbride79@hotmail.com
Lucy Keenan lucykeenan_09@hotmail.co.uk

Greencastle-

Parish Priest: Fr Edward Gallagher Number: 02881648474
Greenlough

Christina Carey



Parish Lists:

Iskaheen-
Helen Grant shgrant@eircom.net
Lizzie Rea lizzie.rea@derrydiocese.org

Killyclogher (Cappagh)
Maebhe McMullan- maebhemcmullan@hotmail.co.uk
Declan McGeehan dmcgeehan@live.ie

Killygordon (Donaghmore)

Parish Priest- Fr Patrick Arkinson: Number : 0749131149
Kilrea-

Parish Priest- Fr John Cargan Number: 02829540343
Lavey

Rose Marie Mullan



Parish Lists:

Leckpatrick-
Mary Smyth mary.smyth2006@gmail.com

Lifford-
Parish Priest- Fr Edward Kilpatrick Number: 0749142022

Limavady-
Parish Priest- Fr Bryan McCanny Number : 02877729759

Maghera
Mark Holloway markholloway@doctors.org.uk

Magilligan
Parish Priest- Fr Frank O’Hagan, Number: 02877750226



Parish Lists:

Malin-
Parish Priest- Fr Peter Devlin Number : 0749370615

Melmount-
Parish Priest- Fr Micheal Doherty Number : 028718826448

Moville-
To Be confirmed:

Newtownstewart:

Parish Priest: Fr Brian Donnelly Number: 02881648283
Omagh (Drumragh)

Siobhan McGrath siomcgrath@yahoo.co.uk

Dympna Kelly dympna.kelly@btopenworld.com



Parish Lists:

Plumbridge
Parish Priest: Fr Brian Donnelly Number: 02881648283

Sion Mills
Parish Priest: Fr Micheal Doherty Number: 02871882648

Strabane
Parish Priest: Fr Declan Boland Number: 02871883293

Swatragh
Parish Priest: Fr Charles Keaney Number: 02879401236



